
MTP®/MPO BREAKOUT CABLE DATASHEET

MTP®/MPO Breakout Cable

Standards Compliance

Features

ȏ�86�&RQHF�073p�FRQQHFWRU��6HQNR�

032�3OXVp�SUHPLXP�FRQQHFWRU

ȏ�&RUQLQJ�&OHDUFXUYHp�PXOWLPRGH�ILEHU��

60)���p�8OWUD�RSWLFDO�ILEHU

• LC, SC, FC, ST connectors available

• OS2, OM4, OM3 available

ȏ�����G%�HOLWH�ORZ�ORVV�FRQQHFWRU

• Custom staggering options available

on tails

• Factory terminated and tested

• Pulling eyes are provided as an option

to protect the fiber ends during installa-

tion

Fiber optic patch cables are ideal for supporting 
KLJK� VSHHG� WHOHFRPPXQLFDWLRQ�QHWZRUN� ȴEHU� DS-
plications. They are manufactured and tested in 
compliance with TIA 604 (FOCIS), IEC 61754 and 
<'�7� LQGXVWU\� VWDQGDUGV��20���20���20���20���
20��RU�26��ȴEHU�W\SHV�DUH�DYDLODEOH�WR�PHHW�WKH�
demand of Gigabit Ethernet, 10 Gigabit Ethernet 
and high speed Fiber Channel. Every termination 
is through rigorous parameter test to ensure the 
highest network performance.

• RoHS, CE (EN 50575 CPR), ISO9001 and WEEE 
&RPSOLDQW� ȏ� (Δ$�7Δ$�� 7HOHFRFRUGLD� *5�����&25(�
Standards
• IEC61754-7
• TIA 605-4 (FOCIS 5)
ȏ�<'�7������

MTP®/MPO Breakout Cable Datasheet
IDEAL FOR DATA CENTER HIGH DENSITY CABLING SYSTEM
Designed for Storage Area Network (SAN) , Local Area Network (LAN) switch, Equip-
PHQW�'LVWULEXWLRQ�$UHD��('$��SDWFK�ȴHOG�DSSOLFDWLRQV�
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MTP®/MPO BREAKOUT CABLE DATASHEET

Construction Description

Fiber Count ������)LEHUV

Fiber Mode
6LQJOH�PRGH��26�������ƉP�

0XOWLPRGH��20��20��20��������ƉP

)LEHU�%UDQG &RUQLQJ�&OHDU&XUYHp�PXOWLPRGH�ȴEHU�DQG�60)���p�8OWUD�RSWLFDO�ȴEHU

Connector A 073p�)HPDOH��0DOH��032�)HPDOH��0DOH

&RQQHFWRU�%UDQG 86�&RQHF�073p��6HQNR�032�3OXVp

&RQQHFWRU�% LC, SC, FC, ST

Polarity 7\SH�$��7\SH�%��7\SH�&

&DEOH�-DFNHW�5DWLQJV
Plenum (OFNP)

Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH) Riser (PVC)

Color Codes MTP® MPO LC

&DEOH�-DFNHWV
OS2: Yellow 

OM4: Magenta 
OM3: Aqua

OS2: Yellow 
OM4: Magenta 

OM3: Aqua

OS2: Yellow 
OM4: Magenta 

OM3: Aqua

Connectors
OS2: Green 

20��20���$TXD
OS2: Green 

20��20���$TXD
Single Mode: UPC 
%OXH��$3&�*UHHQ�
0XOWLPRGH��%HLJH

%RRWV
��)LEHUV��*UH\�
���)LEHUV��%ODFN�
24 Fibers: Red

��������)LEHUV��%ODFN
Single Mode: UPC 
%OXH��$3&�*UHHQ�
0XOWLPRGH��%HLJH
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MTP®/MPO BREAKOUT CABLE DATASHEET

Physical Properties Description

Cable Diameter 3.0mm

%UHDNRXW�/HJ 'XSOH[�����PP��6LPSOH[���������PP

%UHDNRXW�/HQJWK �������P

0LQLPXP�%HQG�5DGLXV Single Mode: 10.0mm, Multimode: 7.5mm

Operating Temperature ���r&�WR����r&

Storage Temperature ���r&�WR����r&

%XQGOH�&RXQW 073p�032��� 073p�032��� Trunk Diameter

��%XQGOHV 24 Fibers ���)LEHUV 7.2mm

��%XQGOHV 36 Fibers 72 Fibers 9.3mm

��%XQGOHV ���)LEHUV 96 Fibers 9.5mm

��%XQGOHV 72 Fibers 144 Fibers 11.7mm

��%XQGOHV 96 Fibers � 12.01mm

���%XQGOHV 144 Fibers � 17.3mm


�33OHDVH�NLQGO\�QRWH�WKDW�WKH�FDEOH�GLDPHWHU�RI�VWDQGDUG�VLQJOH�073p�032�FDEOH�LV����PP��DQG�DV�IRU�

cables with different bundles, the trunk diameter is different, as shown below


�7KH��EXQGOH��PHDQV�D�FRPELQDWLRQ�RI�VHYHUDO�ILEHUV��)RU�H[DPSOH��DV�IRU�073p�032����FDEOHV����

EXQGOHV�PHDQ����)LEHUV��[���)����IRU�073p�032����FDEOHV����EXQGOHV�PHDQ����)LEHUV��[���)��

7HFKQLFDO�6SHFLȴFDWLRQ
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FiberFox Telekomunikasyon San Ic ve DIS TIC. LTD.STI

MTP®/MPO BREAKOUT CABLE DATASHEET

Construction Description

Wavelength (nm) 6LQJOH�0RGH������������0XOWLPRGH����������

Transmission Distance 20������P�DW�������*�����P�DW���*
20������P�DW�������*�����P�DW���*

Connector MTP®/MPO

Fiber Mode Single Mode Multimode

$WWHQXDWLRQ��G%�NP�
ȱ�����DW�����QP�
ȱ�����DW�����QP

ȱ����DW����QP
�ȱ����DW�����QP

ΔQVHUWLRQ�/RVV��G%� ȱ���� ȱ����

5HWXUQ�/RVV��G%� $3&��Ȳ����83&��Ȳ�� 83&��Ȳ��

Connector LC/SC/FC/ST

Fiber Mode Single Mode Multimode

ΔQVHUWLRQ�/RVV��G%� $3&��ȱ�����83&��ȱ��� 83&��ȱ���

5HWXUQ�/RVV��G%� $3&��Ȳ����83&��Ȳ�� 83&��Ȳ��

7HFKQLFDO�6SHFLȴFDWLRQ
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MTP®/MPO BREAKOUT CABLE DATASHEET

Technical Drawing
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